
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Num. 

47 

826 

960 

36 

288 

129 

24 

15 

92 

722 

10 

84 

28 

25 

367 

45 

224 

811 

143 

58 

33 

2 

208 

881 

73 

675 

12 

Nome 

VITA ALESSIO 
CECCHINI MANUEL 
RINALDONI MATTIA 
PALLOTTA ALCESTE 
TURRINI ACHILLE 
RASTELLI DANIELE 
FAUSTI ARSENIO 
COPPARI PIERLUIGI 
CINGOLANI LUCA 
MASCIONI LORENZO 
VENANZI STEFANO 
PIVA LORENZO 
MARCONI MICHELE 
CHIARIOTTI IVAN 
MEI ALESSANDRO 
ALBERTI MIRCO 
FOLTRANI LEONARDO 
LEONORI JONATHAN 
PIANESI FRANCESCO 
LUCINI FRANCESCO 
SILENZI MATTEO 
GABBANELLI FRANCESCO 
PALLOTTI FRANCESCO 
D'ANGELO MARCO 
BAIONI THOMAS 
BARTOLACCI MICHELE 
GALLUZZO SIMONE 

Classe 

ESPERTI  MX2 

AGONISTI  MX2 

ESPERTI  MX2 

ESPERTI  MX2 

AGONISTI  MX2 

ESPERTI  MX2 

ESPERTI  MX2 

AMATORI  MX2 

ESPERTI  MX2 

AMATORI  MX2 

ESPERTI  MX2 

AMATORI  MX2 

AMATORI  MX2 

AMATORI  MX2 

ESPERTI  MX2 

AMATORI  MX2 

AMATORI  MX2 

AMATORI  MX2 

AMATORI  MX2 

AMATORI  MX2 

AMATORI  MX2 

AMATORI  MX2 

AMATORI  MX2 

AMATORI  MX2 

AMATORI  MX2 

AMATORI  MX2 

AMATORI  MX2 

Tempo Migliore 

1:52.468 

1:52.994 

1:53.386 

1:54.122 

1:54.255 

1:54.561 

1:54.750 

1:55.476 

1:56.282 

1:56.418 

1:56.546 

1:56.562 

1:56.944 

1:57.660 

1:57.712 

1:58.247 

1:59.535 

1:59.776 

1:59.966 

2:00.757 

2:00.845 

2:00.868 

2:01.944 

2:02.892 

2:03.581 

2:04.010 

2:06.168 

Diff 

0.526 

0.918 

1.654 

1.787 

2.093 

2.282 

3.008 

3.814 

3.950 

4.078 

4.094 

4.476 

5.192 

5.244 

5.779 

7.067 

7.308 

7.498 

8.289 

8.377 

8.400 

9.476 

10.424 

11.113 

11.542 

13.700 

Nel Giro 

4 

1 

4 

1 

1 

3 

1 

3 

3 

1 

5 

3 

3 

1 

3 

2 

1 

3 

4 

4 

1 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

Regione 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro
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TEAM CRONO

RAVENNA

3^TROFEO REGIONALE UISP MARCHE

MOTOCROSS - CINGOLI  (MC)

05  MAGGIO  2019

Round #03 Cingoli  

AGONISTI - ESPERTI - AMATORI MX2 

LIBERE/QUALIFICHE 

Qualifica Iniziato a 9:25:07 

Cross  "B.Tittoni"   Cingoli 1,625 km 

05/05/2019 09:20 


